

T.R. No. 21/2023

Order Dated: 12/10/2023

The CCLs are absent today without any steps.

Ld. APP is present.

Ld. J.M. Bidhannagar is in charge today.

The matter is adjourned.

Fix **16/01/2024** for appearance of the CCLs and plea.

Dictated & Corrected by us:-

_____Sd/-_____ .

(Mridula Roy)

Social Worker Member

J.J.B., Salt Lake

North 24 Parganas.

_____Sd/-_____.

(Maria Cynthia Halder)

Social Worker Member.

J.J.B., Salt Lake

North 24 Parganas.

_____Sd/-_____

(Somnath Das)

(In-charge)

Principal Magistrate

J.J.B., Salt Lake

North 24 Parganas.